VIA
AMOS-5000
Fanless, Compact
Embedded Chassis for
EITX-3000
AMOS Series
Features
�� Fanless operation from -20°C

Compact Flash Default support a Compact Flash socket from EITX-3000 board
NEW
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
AMOS-5000-1MZZA1 AMOS Embedded Chassis for EITX-3000 Em-ITX Board, with 1 x HDD Bay
AMOS-5000-1MSZA1 AMOS Embedded Chassis for EITX-3000 Em-ITX Board, with 2 x HDD Bay
WLAN USB Module
Part Number Description
EMIO-1530-00A1 802.11 b/g Wireless LAN USB module for USA
EMIO-1530-10A1 802.11 b/g Wireless LAN USB module for Europe
Optional Accessories
External AC-to-DC Adapter and Power Cable
Part Number Description
99G63-020186 AC-to-DC adapter, DC 19V/90W with 2-pole Phoenix Power Plug
99G33-02058C Power Cable, 180 cm, USA type
99G33-02057C Power Cable, 180 cm, Europe type
99G33-02092C Power Cord, 2-pin 180cm, Japan type (Minimum order quantity is required. Please contact sales representative
to check parts availability.)
AMOS-5000-1WZZA1 Mounting brackets for both wall and table mount
Front System IO Rear System IO
Specifications
Mounting Supports table mount, wall mount (optional)
Supports VESA mount (optional)
Environmental
Specifications
Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 45 °C (when system equipped with HDD)
-20 up to 55°C (when system only equipped with Compact Flash)
Storage Temperature -20°C ~ 60 °C
Relative Humidity 0 ~ 90% @ 45°C, non-condensing
Vibration Loading during
operation
With Compact Flash disk:
5Grms, IEC 60068-2-64, random, 5 ~ 500Hz, 1 Oct./min, 1hr/axis
With hard disk drive under top cover (P/N: AMOS-1000-1MZZA1)
1Grms, IEC 60068-2-64, random, 5 ~ 500Hz, 1 Oct./min, 1hr/axis
Shock during operation With Compact Flash Drive:
50G, IEC 60068-2-27, half size, 11ms duration
With hard disk drive under top cover (P/N: AMOS-1000-1MZZA1)
20G, IEC 60068-2-27, half size, 11ms duration
EMC Approved CE, FCC,CCC Class A
Safety Approved CB, CCC
GPIO
Line-out
Line-in
USB3 USB2
Printer
Mic-inCOM4
COM2
COM3
COM1
USB
DC IN
7 V ~ 36 V VGA LVDS1 LVDS2 RJ-45
Combination of AMOS-5000
and Sub-system Chassis
Storage Sub-system
Chassis
AMOS-5000